DANSKE BANK A/S

DANSKE BANK A/S

ISIN: DKO0010274414

Overview

2024/08/09 17:32:15

Price
26.57 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.38% (0.10)

ISIN DK0010274414
Symbol DANSKE
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,515 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

26.28 EUR (364)
26.85 EUR (364)
26.67 EUR
26.73 EUR
26.45 EUR
26.47 EUR
26.71 EUR

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/19

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=15643351,257594312,257594059,257595042,171496838,201450845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010274414&ID_NOTATION=213854787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ecd200bb95c3d08132da57e12023fc378c06005247dd1a4ad39fc268c2d02ed&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=008f25c22a62f1f58&time=1723351716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=954abf654b67ac8956331e8ff7bc5b0f62f802070a3ad87e751f1d601cf73603&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f12b97de59bd6cb7&time=1723351716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=381adffef039853909b63c2744052c43c73256af18c424cef0ccb377dac5448f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=438bd013a9a49d2c0&time=1723351716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ef1a40c46487ffbefd8f861dcf9747406c70f715fa42562dce14da235e98658&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f1e0cbb97fb703cb0&time=1723351716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11d03b620f70503c38ddddceaf1c5920f871e115feefbcf92f10a0ebb36a60f6&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=655c052714041eb3d&time=1723351716&tool=RSC

DANSKE BANK A/S

Details

2024/08/09 17:32:15

Price
26.57 EUR

Difference (] 0.38% (0.10)

General attributes

ISIN DK0010274414
Symbol DANSKE
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,515 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.28 EUR (364)
Ask (Ask size) 26.85 EUR (364)
Open 26.67 EUR
High 26.73 EUR
Low 26.45 EUR
Close (prev. day) 26.47 EUR
VWAP 26.71 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.92% +22.10% +75.73%
Perf (abs.) +0.50 +4.81 +11.45
Beta 0.26 0.26 0.36
Volatility = 22.98 22.19 28.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DANSKE BANK A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/09

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:25
08/09

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
08/09

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

26.57 EUR

26.78 EUR

26.52 EUR

198.15 DKK

26.35 EUR

26.32 EUR (40)

27.47 EUR (7)

27.38 EUR (2)

25.19 EUR (2)

28.82 EUR (2024/07/19)
24.30 EUR (2024/01/02)
28.82 EUR (2024/07/19)
20.63 EUR (2023/09/08)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 5
0.02 16
0.00 8
117.68 2,150
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213854787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116726977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3363871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7239884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20344

DANSKE BANK A/S

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
07/22

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

16:55

08:22

16:48

19:31

21:43

198.80 DKK 0.00

26.28 EUR

32.84 USD

26.57 EUR

26.77 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40308987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40308987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1300356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9381947

DANSKE BANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

Bank

Contact Details
DANSKE BANK A/S

Bernstorffsgade 40 - 1577 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45-33-44-00-00

Fax: +

E-mail: danskebank@danskebank.dk

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carsten Egeriis Chairman of Managing

Board

Christian Member of Executive

Bornfeld Committee

Dorthe Tolborg Member of Executive
Committee

Frans Member of Executive

Woelders Committee

Joachim Alpen Member of Executive
Committee

Johanna Member of Executive

Norberg Committee

Karsten Breum Member of Executive
Committee

Magnus Member of Executive

Agustsson Committee

Stephan Member of Executive

Engels Committee

Board of directors

Martin Blessing
Aleksandras
Cicasovas

Allan Polack

Bente Annette Bang
Carol Sergeant
Helle Valentin
Hasselris

Jacob Dahl

Jan Nielsen
Kirsten Ebbe Brich
Lars-Erik Brenge
Louise Aggerstrgm

Hansen

Raija-Leena
Hankonen-Nybom

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:danskebank@danskebank.dk
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